
 

 

 

NOTICE 
 

The following is the Kamas City Planning Commission regular meeting schedule for the 
2026 calendar year.  Meetings will be held at the Kamas City Hall located at 170 North Main 
the first Tuesday of the month (*unless noted otherwise).  
 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
 

Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 
 

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 
 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
 
Please Note:  Notice of cancellations will be posted in as timely a manner as possible.  
All meetings begin at 6:00 PM, unless otherwise specified on Agenda.  Additional 
meetings may be scheduled, as properly notified by the Utah Open and Public Meetings 
Act. Please contact Kamas City Deputy Recorder, Dori Snyder at 783-4630 for additional 
information.    


